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Jimmy Hayes =N

2723 Green Road e 2

Shaker Heights, OH 44122 Sl

216-269-4304 ST 3

April 7,2016 > “

RE: In the Matter of the Complaint of Jimmy Hayes v. The

Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company
Case No. 15-1662-EL-CSS

Atty. Daniel] E. Fullin

Attorney Examiner

The Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

11% Floor

Columbus, OH  43215-3793

Dear Mr. Fullin:

I am sending directly to you, papers including a security deposit receipt, re: the CEI
services to my business.

As you will see, the papers show that I paid CEI a deposit of $5900.00 and per agreement
with CEI the utility was to return the deposit to me with 5% interest. These funds were to
be paid to me within two years if bills were paid. Enclosed please find a copy of check
#3077: it was for the $5900.00 security deposit and the amount I was bilted for monthly
service, so the check totaled, $11, 571.74.

The itemized statements enclosed are from January 1, 1998 to August 31, 2000 that show
no refund (with interest) was made.

I am enclosing the last bills and check #s to show service bilied and payments made,
when I closed the business, # 6432 and # 6461.

1 am also sending you a list of phone numbers that document calls from my lawyer and
me over the past several years with CEI to try to get the matter resolved but we always
got the runaround.

] am also sending you a copy of information that my lawyer and I sent in 2011 and
August 1, 2012,

These papers show that I paid the security deposit as requested and that CEI should prove
to me that they refunded the deposit with interest, per the agreement.
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We are also sending you information (bills and checks paying those bills) regarding the
last six months when [ was in business. CEI requested bills, payment records, etc. and
those were provided more than once to the company. We are again sending information
to them.

CEl/First Energy attorney Carrie Dunn said that we should have been paid by 1998 but
the itemized staternents do not show that the utility returned my deposit (with interest).
Had I received these funds, I would not have been trying for years to get the security
deposit refund.

1 am sending you copies of USPS certified receipts that show materials were sent earlier
to Carrie Dunn and others at CEL

Mr. Fullin, I have proven that I paid the requested security deposit. CEI should prove that
they refunded the deposit to me, per our agreement, and with interest.

Thank you for your assistance in resolving this matter.
Sincerely,

Jimmy Hayes
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- HBTLY EUCLIB AVE , L. Account Number . 1«?5~0001217-013
“WICKLIFFE OH 44092 ’ o _ - Deposit Numbet - OODDYEL x

o R : ‘Bepasit Amsunt 1 %5,900.00

‘ Bale ?ald : 18739/96
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CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMFANY

CUSTOMER ITEMIZED STATEMENT

H

NAME: JIMMY HAYES PAGE 1
ADDRESS: 28711 EUCLID AVE CITY: WICKLIFFE
ACCOUNT NUMBER:. 175-0001217-013
STATEMENT PERIOD: 01/01/98 - 08/31/00 CYCLE: 78 08/24/00 USER ID: t72*
PROCESS USAGE USAGE READ TRANSACTION AGCTUAL PAYMENT AMOUNT
DATE DAYS TYPE CODE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE PLAN AMT DUE
6,747.57 6,747 .57
3,141.74 3,141.74
32 3,442.61 6,631.47 6,631.47
47.12(L} 3,188.86 3,188.86
a2 &,631.47 6,631.47
3,489.91 3,489.91
31 3,298 8% 6,841, 11 6,841. 11
34 6,841,114 €,841.11
52.34{i) 3,542.25 3,542.25
28 10,040, 13 10,040.13
28 3.086.41 10,040.13 10,040. 13
102 .61(L) G,943,72 6,943.72
6,550,22 6,550.22
3,199.02 3,189.02
47 .98(L) 3,247.00 3,247.C0
31 G,718.06 6,718.06
31 3,471.08 6,718.06 6,718.06
6,718.06 6,718.06
3,335.39 3,335.39
25 3,794.43 7,179 .85 7,179.85
50.03(L) 3,385.42 3,385.42

DESCRIPTION OF CODES LOCATED ON THE HEVERSE SIDE

Fortn X8R4 (>33




CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMFANY

CUSTOMER ITEMIZED STATEMENT

NAME: JIMMY HAYES
ADDRESS: 28711 EUCLID AVE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 175-0001217-013

CITY: WICKLIFFE

PAGE 2

STATEMENT PERIOD: 01/01/88 - 08/31/00 CYCLE: 78 08/24/00 USER ID: {72*
OCESS USAGE USAGE BiLl READ TRANSACTION ACTUAL PAYMENT AMOUNT
'ATE DAYS TYPE TYPE CODE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE PLAN AMT DUE

7,178.85 7,179.85

7,179.85 7,179.85

3.385.42 3,385.42

50.78(L) 3,436.20 3,436.20
8,089.48 8,089.48

8,089.48 8,089.48

4,653.28 8,089 .48 8,089.48
12,769.52 12,769.52

12,788 .52 12,769.52

4,680.04 12,769.52 12,769.52
8,116,24 8,116.24

4,680.04 4,68G.04

70.20(L) 4,750, 24 4,750.24
9.502.79 9,502.79

9,502.79 mymon.qm

4,752.585 9,502.79 9,502.79
4,614.75 4,614.7%

9,331.43 9,331.43

9,331.43 9,331.43

4,647 .46 9,334%.43 5,331.43
69.22(L) 4,683.97 4,683.97

UPTION OF CODES LOCATED ON THE REVERSE SIDE




CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY

CUSTOMER ITEMIZED STATEMENT

MNAME: JIMMY HAYES PAGE 3
ADDRESS: 28711 EUCLID AVE CITY: WICKLIFFE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 175-0001217-013
STATEMENT PERIOD: 01/01/98 - 08/31/00 CYCLE: 78 08/24/00 USER ID: 172%
38 USAGE USAGE BILL  READ TRANSACTION ACTUAL PAYMENT AMOUNT
DAYS TYPE  TYPE  CODE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE PLAN AMT DUE
= 4,331.43 4,331.43
8,831.43 8,8314.43
29 3,965.38 8,361.78 8,361.78
8,361.78 8,361.78
64.97(L) 4,396.40 4,396. 40
29 8.361.78 B,361.78
3,645, 10 3,645.10
a1 3,642.30 7.342.07 7.342.07
31 7.342 .07 7.,342.07
54.67(L) 3.699.77 3,699.77
u 7,342.07 7.342.07
3.311.72 3,841.72
49 .67(L) 3,361.39 3,361.38
29 G,525.61 6,525.61
28 3,164 .22 6,525.61 m.mwm\mﬁ
33 3,613,982 10,237 .41 10,237 .41
a7.88(L) 6,623.49 6,623.48
10,237.41 10,237.41
33 10,237 .41 10,237 .41
6,592 .31 6,592, 31
31 3.280.80 5,883.11 9,883. 11
‘ON OF CODES LOCATED ON THE REVERSE SIOE gy




CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY

NAME: JIMMY HAYES
ADDRESS: 28711 EUCLID AVE .
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 175~0001217-013

CITY: WICKLIFFE

CUSTOMER ITEMIZED STATEMENT

PAGE 4

STATEMENT PERIOD: 01/01/98 - 08/31/00 CYCLE: 78 08/24/00 USER ID: 172%
'ROCESS USAGE  USAGE  BILL TRANSACTION ACTUAL PAYMENT AMOUNT
DATE DAYS TYPE  TYPE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE PLAN AMT DUE

31 _ 9,883. 11 9.883.11

6.171.31 6.171.31

32 3,859.21 9,623.08 9,623.08

92.56(L) 5,263.87 6,263.87

32 9.623.08 9.623.08

3.451.77 3,451.77

6.899,06 6,899.06

31 3,395.52 6.899.06 6,899.06

31 5,899.06 6,889 .06

51.77(L) 3.503.54 3,503.54

3.447.29 3,447.29

28 11,459 .69 11,459.69

28 3,622.94 11,469.69 11,459.69

7,836.78 1, BYG, 78

32 t,836.78 L8365 L

T _ 11,459 69 11,468 . 69
mewnxmw_mswx 51.70(L) 4,498 .99 3,498.D0
Mww»n\wm mwwr, 32 4,337.79 7,836.78 7,8%6.78
um\um\un w{:ﬁ_A B,012.40 #,012.40
/20799 BLLL 117.04(L) 7,920 91 7,920.31
77/22/99 OYWY 7,803, 2 1 7 RoA~




NAME:
ADDRESS:

JIMMY HAYES
28711 EUCLID AVE

CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY

ACCOUNT NUMBSBER: 175-0001217-013

CUSTOMER ITEMIZED STATEMENT

CITY: WICKLIFFE

PAGE S

STATEMENT PERIOD: 01/01/98 ~ 08/31/00 CYCLE: 78 08/24/00 USER ID: 172%
QOCESS USAGE USAGE BILL READ TRANSACTION ACTUAL PAYMENT AMOUNT
JATE DAYS TYPE TYPE CODE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE PLAN AMT DUE

: 12,758.40 12,758.40
4,838.09 12,758, 40 12,758.40
12,758.40 12,758.40

4,746,00 4,746.00

4,538 .61 4,538.61

8,403 .89 9,403.89

68.07(L) 4,606.68 4,606.68
2,403 .89 9,403.89

4,797.24 9,403 .89 9,403.89
12, 182.85 12,182.85

12,182 .85 12,182.85

9,278.56 $,278.56

2,804 .29 12,182 .85 12,182 .85
7,297 .57 7.297.57

7,135,850 7.135.80

3,777.45 11,019 .98 11,019, 98
107.03{L} 7,242 .53 7.242.53
11,019.98 11,019.98

11,019.98 11.018.98

8,115,689 8.115.69

7,961.96 7,8671.96




CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY

CUSTOMER ITEMIZED STATEMENT

NAME. JIMMY HAYES PAGE 6
ADDRESS: 28711 EUCLID AVE CITY: WICKLIFFE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 175-0001217-013
STATEMENT PERIOD: 01/01/98 - 08/31/00 CYCLE: 78 08/24/00 USER ID: 172%*
88 USAGE USAGE BILL READ TRANSACTION ACTUAL PAYMENT AMOUNT
H DAYS TYPE TYPE CODE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE PLAN AMT DUE
11,647.87 11,647.87
29 11,647.87 t1,647.87
29 2,566.49 44,647.87 11,647.87
119.42(1) 8,081.38 8,081.38
7.870.42 7,870.42
4,325.76 4,3256.76
32 7.914.01 7,814.01
€2.53(L) 4,231.63 4,231.63
7.914 .01 7,914.01
32 3,682.38 7.914.01% 7.914.01
4,169.10 4,168.10
7.,769.94 7,768.94
116.54(1L) 7,886.48 7,886.48
31 11,257.43 11,257,423
31 3,370.95 $1,257.43 11,257.43
7.769.94 7,769.94
3.600.84 3,600.84
32 7.284.06 7,264.06
a2 3,771.52 7.264.06 7.264.06
51.61(L) 3,492.54 2,492 .54
3,440.83 3,440.93

TION OF CODES LOCATED ON THE REVERSE SIDE
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CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY

CUSTOMER ITEMIZED STATEMENT

NAME: JIMMY HAYES PAGE 7
ADDRESS: 28711 EUCLID AVE CITY: WICKLIFFE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 175-0001217-013
STATEMENT PERIOD: 01/01/98 - 08/31/00 CYCLE. 78 08/24/00 USEB 1D: 172%
JCESS USAGE USAGE BlLL READ TRANSACTION ACTUAL PAYMENT AMOUNT
ATE DAYS TYPE TYPE  CODE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE PLAN AMT DUE
2,964.06 2,964 .08
2,806.33 2,806.33
§,502.55 6,502 .55
3,654.13 &,5802.55 6,502.55
42.,09(L) 2,848,492 2,848.42
6,502.5% 6,502.55
3,061.62 3,061.62
6,422.25 6,422.25
43.88(L) 2,955.77 2,955.77
3,466.48 6,422.25 6,422_25%
2,912.09 2,812.09
6,422 .25 6,422.25
3.615.92 3,615.92
703.83 703.83
518.03 518.03
4,296.95 4,822.75 4,822,758
T.T7(L) 525.80 _ 525.80
4,822.78 4,822.75
4,822.7% 4,822.75
69.34(L) 4,892.02 4,852.02
4,622.68 4,622 .68

SCRIFTION OF CODES LOCATED ON THE REVERSE SIDE

Form XB44 (5189




CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY

JAME:  JIMMY HAYES
ADDRESS: 2871t FUCLID AVE
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 175-0001217-013 ’

CUSTOMER ITEMIZED STATEMENT

CITY: WICKLIFFE

PAGE 8

STATEMENT PERIOD: 01/01/98 ~ 0B/3i/00 CYCLE: 78 08/24/00 USER D: t72%
85 USAGE USAGE BiLL READ TRANSACTION ACTUAL PAYMENT AMOUNT
: DAYS TYPE TYPE CODE AMOUNT PAYMENT BALANCE PLAN AMT DUE
9,253, 11 9,253, 11
29 9,253, 11 9,253.11
20 | 4,561.09 9,253, 11 9,253, 11
4,948 .39 4,948 .39
4,630.43 4,630.43
&66.10(L) 4,473.33 4,473.33
33 9,633.53 9,633.53
4,407.23 4,407.23
8.639.53 9,633,563
33 %, 160,20 $,633.53 9,633.53
5,010.85 5,010.88
9,561.65 9,561 .65
28 9.561.65 9,561,685
28 4,682.37 9,561.65 5,561.65
72.10(L) 4,879.28 4,879.28
4,807, 18 4,807. 18

SERIPTION OF CGOES LOCATED ON THE REVERSE SIDE

Forsm MBA4 {51941




KEY FOR USAGE TYPE

OFF PEAK DEMAND
ON PEAK DEMAND
REACTIVE DEMAND

A = AREA LIGHT

D = DEMAND

K = KILOWATT HOUR

L = FIX KILGWATT HOUR
N = BILLED DEMAND

0=

P =

R =

KEY FOR READ CODE

BLANK
a8
c
E

FIELD READING
METER EXCHANGE
OFFICE ESTIMATE

LURND I I}

KEY FOR PAYMENT

D = DONATION AMOUNT

COMPUTER ESTIMATE

CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY

CUSTOMER KEY FOR ITEMIZED STATEMENT

am>

g H

ADJUSTMENT
NON-SUFFECIENT CHECK AMOUNT
CUSTOMER ACCOUNT CHARGE

[ 2 T B B SR S |

KEY FOR BILL TYPE

CAN
RBL

CANCEL BILL
REBILL

KEY FOR TRANSACTION AMOUNT

DEFERRED AGREEMENT

LATE PAYMENT CHARGE
NON-SUFFICIENT CHECK
CHARGE

OHID ENERGY CREDIYS
CUSTQMER CHARGE OFF AMOUNT
SECURITY DEPOSIT

CONTRACTS

i un

THEFT CHARGE
LODSEN/REFASTEN CHARGE
SHIFT CHARGE :
FIELD COLLECTION CHARGE
RECONNECTION CHARGE
FUSE REPLACEMENY {!IARGE
OTHER CHARGE

COURT CHARGE

~“NnoTo Zrw

itwuu

KEY FOR PAYMENT PLAN AMOUNT

DEPOSIT AGREEMENT
BUDGET

DEFERRED AGREEMENT
P1P

TCOoO&>
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. - Page 10f 4
W : January 12, 2008 [Account Number: 1100245997 45| g 9
M—C_% ;y Bill for: JIMMY HAYES
prowinhEstiink, 28711 EUCLID AVE
WICKLIFFE OH 44092
Biﬂﬁﬁ;g;d; Dec 08 to Jan 09, 2008 for 32 days
Next Readihg Bate: Cn or about Feb 09, 2609

Bill Based Oa: Estimated Meter Reading
Weather Related
Smatl Gererdl Sevice

Your previous bill was
Total payments/adjustments
Balance at billing on January 12, 2009
Current Basic Charges
The filuminating Company - Consumption
Late Payment Charges
Total Current' Charges

ue y e P!ease pay thls amount

t Ii Customer Seivice 1-800-589-3101
B g:}&géwmnatmg Compary u‘{mmﬁmg 24-Hour Emergency/Outage Reporting  1-BR-544-4877
" Lo o 413003638 T Payment Options 1-800-686-6901
visit us onine at www.firstenergycorp.com

hatinformaton and welephone numpbers -~ " 7]
Retum this part with a check or money order
_Illgmmabng Payable to The luminating Company
A FirsiEnergy Company Account Number: 110024599745
lilllllIIl|lll"ll|!lllII'Illl‘llI!lIIlll'lIllllilllilllllllll I
NN AXAUTO0XX3-DIGIT 441 Please Pay $7.571.26
604477546 Q1 AV 0.324 P2 Due By February 02, 2009
JIMMY HAYES
2723 GREEN RD THE ILLUMINATING COMPANY
CLEVELAND OH PO BOX 3638
46122-2137 AKRON OH 44309-3638

‘l'llllll!llI'Il[IIIIIIllllllllI|lll|l'|l‘li'lll|'llIlllllill!

0411002459974 500000000000000000000003948000007572263


http://www.firslenergycorp.com

EEEEEE RN XN

A2 DISCONNECTION NOTICE
Our records indicate your electric service payment is past due. Your electric service could be
disconnected uniess payment of $3,948.00 is made by 03/04/2009. if service is disconnected, you will be
required to pay a reconnection fee of $9.00 and may be required to pay a security deposit to have power
restored. Failure o pay charges for competitive retail electric service may resuit in the cancellation of
your contract with the competitive retail electric service provider and return you to The {lluminating
Company's standard-offer generation service. This amount due does not include charges for nontariffed
products or services but may include charges for competitive retail electric service. Faflure to pay
charges for other nontatiffed products or services may resuit in loss of those products or services. This
provision applies only to accounts issued a consolidated bill for electric service. Please be aware that the
due date of this nolice does not void the due date on any notice previously sent to you regarding a past
due &

¥ When contacting an Alternate Electric Supplier, please provide the customer numbers betow.
““““ Cail The lliluminating Company at 1-B00-589-3101 with questions on these charges.

Basic Charges

Customer Number: 0801220845 1750001217 - Srnall Generat Service - CE.GS125F

Customer Charge 3334

Distribution Related Component 509.70

Transition Charge 906.25

Generation Retated Component 2,284.07

Transmission Related Component 244.76
3,978.12

Late paymant charge 58.42

Total Charges $4036.54

Payments:

031309 362326
Total Payments 31562326

Total Payments and Adjustments -$3,623.26

o s W P Sl e

Small General Service

Meter Number 902809371
Present KWH Reading (Actual) 14,511
Previous KWH Reading (Estimate) 14,294
Difference 217
Multiplier 160
Kitowatt Hours Used 34,720
Metered Load in KW 0.56
Present KVARH Reading {Actual) 6,037
Previous KVARH Reading (Estimate) 5,961
Difference 76
Kifovar Hours Used 12,160
Billed Load in KW/KVA BS.6

Billed Reactive Demand 1.4




Pa efof4
April 09, 2009 [Account Number, 1100 24 5957 4 5] 9 ™

the !
I'”um'na Bill for: JIMMY HAYES
-~ il for:
mm / 28711 EUCLID AVE
WICKLIFFE OH 44092
Billing Period: Mar 10 to Apr 08, 2009 for 30 days
Next Reading Date: On or about May 08, 2009
Bill Based On: Actual Meter Reading
Small General Sennce
T ] - Accauak Saimmary... . R RN
Your previous bill was 7 423 40
Total payments/adiustments -1, 42840 % :
Balance at billing on April 09, 2009 0.00 |-
Current Basic Charges
The lluminating Company Consumption

LN K]

Amqum

1 1:3,530.76
$353076

N T caenerabinformation
Bill issued by:

et & Désmetng  Customer Service 1-800-589-3101

ggeéilurrggggng Company  “Compay  24-Hour Emergency/Outage Reporting  1-888-544-4877
Akron OH 44309-3638 T Payment Optians 1-800-686-9901
visit us on-line at www.firstenergycorp.com

PR R T e s S T A T T R et
R T S LN N DR A I R P S I OU D S v T T VI AT P A

R R TN
LR % RIS )

—_ See other pages. Jor additional information and felephone numbers.
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THIS IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE
CHECHK This is NOT A LEGAL
COPY of your check, but may

demonsfrate proof of payment.
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COPY of your check, but may

demonstrate proof of payment. 6383
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June 10, 2009 L
Bill for: JIMMY HAYES

Ilg‘umnahng
Yompany e

A FiestE sy (ofmgauny

Silling Period:  May 12 to May 31, 2009 for 20 days
3ill Based On: Estimated Meter Reading
Final Bili

WHS

28711 EUCLID AVE
WICKLIFFE OH 44092

Ty

Jm».&.‘;,e.k

@/ '

7o

Your previous bill was
Total paymentsfadjustments
Balance at bilting on June 10, 2009

0 - |
s e

~ Current Basic Charges
The lifuminating Company - Consumptlon

Bili issued by: : a =
@ The lurinating Company M‘c
PO Box 3638 merine

Akron OH 44309-3638

e AR
Customer Sepvice 1-800-589-3101

24-Hour Emergency/Outage Reporting  1-88R-544-4877
Payment Optichs 1-800-686-9901

z03% 3
— 96 73

W ST

o b ekt ot

vnsu us on—ime at www ﬁrstenergycorp com

b 4 ,P-m
A, "/fvam: ?“Z

May 08 32,320 Nov 08 39,360
Jun 08 38,880 Dec 08 25,760
Jul 08 42,720 Jan 09 34,880
Aug 08 50,080 Feb 09 34720
Sep 08 42,080 Mar G& 27,360
i Oct 08 38,720 Apr 08 28,800
0 LESLSLRES : May 09 55360
‘MqJASOI\DJFMAM
| A-Actual E-Estimate C-Customer N-No Usage
May 08 May 0%
Average Daily Use (KWH) 1154 2768 )
Average Daily Temperature 56 61 s
Days in Bilting Period 28 20
Last 12 Months Use (KWH) 462,720
Average Monthly Use (KWH) 38,560
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THIS IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE
CHECK This is NOT A LEGAL
COPY of your check, but may
demonstrate proof of paymernt.

r021300077°1 0bL/3L/2009
0n000L70BL502%7

STATEMENT COPY
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i
L Bill for: JMMY HAYES

S,gnwm 28711 EUCLID AVE
WICKLIFFE OH 44092
Billing Period: Apr 09 fo May 11, 2009 for 33 days _ ,
Next Reading Date: On or about Jun 08, 2008 )
Bifl Based On: Actual Meter Reading

Your previous bilt was 353076 }

Total payments/adjustments / /Zé 5 -3,530.76 |
Balance at billing on May 12, 2009 (? - b ﬁ/ ?& 0.06 |
Current Basic Charges . 5’;3 [~ %

The filuminating Company - Consumption

Small Geet rvi

P2
T

Zlt

SR

thue de. _

SRR,

To avoid a 1. m

B 30 QY. Iidimwnatng -800-589-311
The liluminating Company  “company 24-Hour Emergency/Outage Reporting  1-888-544-4877
PO Box 3638 i Payment Options 1-800-686-9901

visit us on-line at www firstenergycorp.com

TR

R R R R B R IR Oct 08 38720 Apr 09 28,800
MJIJASONDIFMARM May 09 32640

I A-Actual” E-Estimats C-Customer N-No Usage |

Average Dafly Use (KWH) M?; gg e
Average Daily Temperature 56 o
Days in Billing Perioq 28 5
Last 12 Months Use {KWH) N
Average Monthly Use {KWH) proe

36,667


http://www.firstenergycorp.com

JIMMY HAYES  Invoice Number wuuuz i ve

ARrgesHon

zctmg an Altemate F tnc Supphar please prowde 1he customer numbers befow ;
;ﬁe Hluminating Company at 1-800-589-3101 with questions on these charges.
f
:gﬁ 0801220845 1750001217 - Smalt General Service - CE-GS125F / GS
5F :
Y 24.56
* ated Component 628.12
irge 848.99
elated Component 2,302.18
E _::Sn Related Component 191.67
7 darges $3,695.52

J ate Reference Amount
o gments: :
= FO4I24109 3,530,768
'”’Total Payments 353076

" Total Payments and Adjustments -$3,530.76

Smail General Serwce

Meter Number 902809371
Present KWH Reading (Actual) 15,066
Previous KWH Reading {Actual) 14,862
Difference 204
Multiptier 160
Kilowatt Hours Used 32,640
Melerad Load in KW 0.48
Present KVARH Reading {Actual) 6,265
Previous KVARH Reading (Actual) 6,177
Difference £8
Kilovar Hours Used 14,080
Billed Load in KW/KVA 76.8
Distribution Load in KW/KVA 76.8
Bifled Reactive Demand 31
Distribution Billed Reactive Demand 33.1

T 17,

Histoncal Usage tnformauon

May 08 32320  Nov 08 39,360
Jun 08 38880  Dec 08 29,760
Jil 08 42720 Jan 09 34,880
Aug 08 50080  Feb 09 34720
Sep 08 42,080  Mar 09 27,380
Oct 08 38720  Apr 09 28,800

o hel it R R A TR May 09 32,640
A SONDUJIFMAM

Usage Cmpanson

M3

hA-Actuai E-Estimate C-Customer N-No Usage—J

May 08 May 09
Average Daily Use (KWH) 1154 988
Average Daily Temperature 56 54
Days in Billing Period 28 33
Last 12 Montis Use (KWH) 440,000

Average Monthly Use {KWH) 36,667



THIS IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE
CHECK.This is NOT ALEGAL

COPY of your o:wo_m. but may 6341
demonsirate proof of payment. J.R.E. McDONALDS INC. .
28711 BUCLID AVE,
WHCKLIFFE, OH 40092 _ 2y
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{Acoount Nuriber. 1100245997 45] Page 10f 4

L February 11, 2009 109
4l Jbng
' - ,,7""'-3,-,], “Bill for: JIMMY HAYES
ArsiErersy Cornpan) 28711 EUCLID AVE
WICKLIFFE OH 44092

Billing Period: Jan 10 to Feb 10, 2009 for 32 days
Next Reading Date: On or about Mar 10, 2009
Bilt Based On: Actual Meter Reading

Small General Service

Your previous bill was 757128

Total paymenis/aciustments -3,62326
Balance at billing on February 11, 2009 3,948,060
Current Basic Charges
The [lluminating Company - Consumgition 397812
Late Payment Charges 58.42

T A0%ST

Total Current Charges

_Inrvoid a 1.50% Late Payment Charge being added to your bill, please pay by the due date.
k = 01 FASE SEE DISCONNECTION MESSAGE ON PAGE 3. ™

Bm'ssmw S —— S
g%eé’éimggggng Company - Compa zfi{st'-lour Emergency/Outage Reporting  1-888-544-4877
Akon OH 44309-3638 Payment Options 1-800-686-9901



http://www.firstenergycorp.com

the March 31. 2009 [Account Number. 110021969206 Page 1 olg g
Ilcomlwmnapatnmg__‘ | Billfor: JIMMY HAYES
- 5 ill for:
AFasitnargy Cm:pdnyy e - 2723 GREEN RD

SHAKER HEIGHTS OH 44122
Billing Period: Mar 03 to Mar 30, 2009 for 28 days
Next Reading Date: On or about Apr 29, 2009
Biti Based On: Actual Meter Reading
Standard Resndennal

Your prevnous blli was 21256 | -

Total payments/adiustments 105921 -

Batance at bifling on March 31, 2009 10664

Cutrent Basic Charges
The liluminating Company - Consumption 7367 [
Late Payment Charges 1.60

Total Current Charges LY

Total Due'| y pr ease: pay th:s amount R j e

‘ To avond a 1 50% Late Payment Charge bemg added to your ball please pay by the due date
»* PLEASE SEE DISCONNECTION MESSAGE ON PAGE 3.

G e s e Generabinformation. o T T
Bill issued by: Diimmaing  Customer Service 1-800-589-3101
E The liluminating Company  “Compery ~ 24-Hour Emergency/Outage Reporting 1-888-544-4877
iko 80636 433309 3838 e Payment Options 1-800-686-9901
on visit us on-line at www.firstenergycorp.com

e theonee oo w o Priceto Compare Message oo

Your current PRICE TO COMPARE for generation and transmission from The Hlumlnahng Company is Iisted be!ow
For you to save, a supplier's price must be fower. To cbtain an "Apples to Apples” comparison of available
competitive electric supplier offers, visit the PUCO web site at www.PUCO.ohio.gov.

Standard Residential - 1250034231 6.2 cents per kWh

e e DL e R L e
A I A T A NS

AT T ORI N TIO. ot RIS AR

37/ b7 gk 6ZES

[ome.. . See olher.pages Tor additional infofipation and felephonenumb”—
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the . March 31. 2009 [Account Nurber. 110021969206 Page 1 OIB ;
Tliumunabing ’ :
- e s Bill for: JIMMY HAYES
sl P 2723 GREEN RD
Aty Conpany v SHAKER HEIGHTS OH 44122

Billing Period: Mar 03 to Mar 30, 2009 for 28 days
Next Reading Date: On or about Apr 29, 2009
Bill Based On: Actual Meter Reading

Standard Residential
Your previous bili was

Total payments/adjustments
Balance at billing on March 31, 2009
Current Basic Charges
The luminating Campany - Consumption
Late Payment Charges
Totai Current Charges
7 EI ﬁue Ey Epr 13 ZUW Flease _pay Iﬁ's amount

= To avond a 1 50% Late Payment Charge bemg added to your bll! please pay by the due date I
=+ PLEASE SEE DISCONNECTION MESSAGE ON PAGE 3. ™

g s cGeneralinformation. . Gooosn nin S
Bill issued by: Bimnamg  Customer Service 1-800-589-3101
The lluminating Company  “Company  24-Hour Emergency/Outage Reporting  1-888-544-4877
zko ?1063634?309 3638 e Payment Options 1-800-686-990+
o visit us on-line at www.firstenergycorp.com

M

S i —Price 1o Compare Message . ... ety R

Your current PRICE TO COMPARE for generation and transmission from The lllummatmg Company is hsled below
For you to save, a suppliers price must be lower. To obtain an "Apples to Apples” comparison of avaiiable
tompetitive electric suppliar offars, visit the PUCO web site at www, PUCO.chio.gov.
Standard Residential - 1250034231

R R A T R I R I I A R P S

R R Y T A AT s A R

CRINS WAV -ty

6.2 cents per kWh

Lo g

- oee oiher.pades Tor additional nformation. and felephane npmb
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